Duplicate Alerts

  • 2
  • Problem
  • Updated 2 years ago
The Air Quality Alert for my area is repeating the same information 5 times.



...Air quality alert is in effect for Friday September 23 2016...
The Maryland department of the environment has issued a code
Orange air quality alert Friday for
the Baltimore Metro area.

A code Orange air quality alert means that air pollution
concentrations within the region may become unhealthy for
sensitive groups. Sensitive groups include children...people
suffering from asthma... heart disease or other lung
diseases...and the elderly. The effects of air pollution can
be minimized by avoiding strenuous activity or exercise outdoors.

For more information on ground-level ozone and fine
particles...visit www.Mde.State.MD.US/air or call 410-537-3000.



445 PM EDT Thu Sep 22 2016

...Air quality alert is in effect for Friday September 23 2016...

The Maryland department of the environment has issued a code
Orange air quality alert Friday for
the Baltimore Metro area.

A code Orange air quality alert means that air pollution
concentrations within the region may become unhealthy for
sensitive groups. Sensitive groups include children...people
suffering from asthma... heart disease or other lung
diseases...and the elderly. The effects of air pollution can
be minimized by avoiding strenuous activity or exercise outdoors.

For more information on ground-level ozone and fine
particles...visit www.Mde.State.MD.US/air or call 410-537-3000.



445 PM EDT Thu Sep 22 2016

...Air quality alert is in effect for Friday September 23 2016...

The Maryland department of the environment has issued a code
Orange air quality alert Friday for
the Baltimore Metro area.

A code Orange air quality alert means that air pollution
concentrations within the region may become unhealthy for
sensitive groups. Sensitive groups include children...people
suffering from asthma... heart disease or other lung
diseases...and the elderly. The effects of air pollution can
be minimized by avoiding strenuous activity or exercise outdoors.

For more information on ground-level ozone and fine
particles...visit www.Mde.State.MD.US/air or call 410-537-3000.



445 PM EDT Thu Sep 22 2016

...Air quality alert is in effect for Friday September 23 2016...

The Maryland department of the environment has issued a code
Orange air quality alert Friday for
the Baltimore Metro area.

A code Orange air quality alert means that air pollution
concentrations within the region may become unhealthy for
sensitive groups. Sensitive groups include children...people
suffering from asthma... heart disease or other lung
diseases...and the elderly. The effects of air pollution can
be minimized by avoiding strenuous activity or exercise outdoors.

For more information on ground-level ozone and fine
particles...visit www.Mde.State.MD.US/air or call 410-537-3000.


445 PM EDT Thu Sep 22 2016

...Air quality alert is in effect for Friday September 23 2016...

The Maryland department of the environment has issued a code
Orange air quality alert Friday for
the Baltimore Metro area.

A code Orange air quality alert means that air pollution
concentrations within the region may become unhealthy for
sensitive groups. Sensitive groups include children...people
suffering from asthma... heart disease or other lung
diseases...and the elderly. The effects of air pollution can
be minimized by avoiding strenuous activity or exercise outdoors.

For more information on ground-level ozone and fine
particles...visit www.Mde.State.MD.US/air or call 410-537-3000.



445 PM EDT Thu Sep 22 2016

...Air quality alert is in effect for Friday September 23 2016...

The Maryland department of the environment has issued a code
Orange air quality alert Friday for
the Baltimore Metro area.

A code Orange air quality alert means that air pollution
concentrations within the region may become unhealthy for
sensitive groups. Sensitive groups include children...people
suffering from asthma... heart disease or other lung
diseases...and the elderly. The effects of air pollution can
be minimized by avoiding strenuous activity or exercise outdoors.

For more information on ground-level ozone and fine
particles...visit www.Mde.State.MD.US/air or call 410-537-3000.
Photo of Ron L

Ron L

  • 1 Post
  • 0 Reply Likes

Posted 2 years ago

  • 2

Be the first to post a reply!